Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 033
e Funding Year is or 2025

Service Provider

(SPIN)

AMS.NET, Inc.
(143005880)

Calian Corp
(143051678)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Charter
Communications
Operating, LLC
(143050436)

Everyday Data, Inc.

(143031036)

Applicant
(BEN)

Sylvan Union
School District
(144392)

Strake Jesuit
College Prep Sch
(88677)

Archdiocese Of
St Louis Schs
(136905)

Archdiocese Of
St Louis Schs
(136905)

Voluntarios
Preocupados Por
La EducaciA®n
(Villa Del Mar)
(17022950)

State

CA

TX

MO

MO

PR

FRN

2599059296

2599050966

2599005868

2599062505

2599032082

Svc Status

IC

IC

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

SLD Explanation

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for
Budget for Budgeted
BEN ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Student Count for
Budget for Budgeted
BEN ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections.

DR1:The FRN is denied
because the entities

requesting service within
the FRN, BE...

Requested
Amount

$225,586.71

$8,260.00

$1,550.00

$3,100.00

$5,400.00

Committed
Amount

$225,586.71

$0.00

$1,550.00

$3,100.00

$0.00




Service Provider Applicant . Requested Committed
(SPIN) (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation Amount Amount
: . MRI1:FRN Line Item #
Respons;ve Services Floydada_ Indep 2599051578.001 was for
International School District TX 2599051578 IC Funded both switch appliances $44,238.34 $44,238.34
(143014416) (141905) o
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