Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 033
- Funding Year is or 2025

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AMS.NET, Inc. (143005880)	Sylvan Union School District (144392)	CA	2599059296	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Student Count for Budget for Budgeted BEN	\$225,586.71	\$225,586.71
Calian Corp (143051678)	Strake Jesuit College Prep Sch (88677)	TX	2599050966	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Student Count for Budget for Budgeted BEN	\$8,260.00	\$0.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Archdiocese Of St Louis Schs (136905)	МО	2599005868	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00
Charter Communications Operating, LLC (143050436)	Archdiocese Of St Louis Schs (136905)	МО	2599062505	IA	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections.	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
Everyday Data, Inc. (143031036)	Voluntarios Preocupados Por La Educación (Villa Del Mar) (17022950)	PR	2599032082	IA	Not Funded	DR1:The FRN is denied because the entities requesting service within the FRN, BE	\$5,400.00	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Responsive Services International (143014416)	Floydada Indep School District (141905)	TX	2599051578	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2599051578.001 was for both switch appliances and BMIC servi	\$44,238.34	\$44,238.34



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Wednesday, December 24th, 2025 at 08:05 AM CST